ESF MEGEVE : Chamois du 07/03/2014 a 14h30

Edité le 20/04/2024 & 15h58 @ eSKF=-
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Ouvreur Tps Réalisé | Tps Base
BURNET-MERLIN LAURENT 6.00 33.18 31.30

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 36.62 42.26 48.52 54.78 56.34
Identité S. Cat. Médaille
1|CHARPENTIER ALEXANDRE M| 2000 BEN 37.88 16.82 Vermeil 20.67
2| GARAMBOIS ALEXIA F| 1998 MIN 41.86 26.99 Vermeil 30.84
3| POUZET CLEMENTINE F| 1997 CAD 43.98 3241 Argent 36.26
4| DECOUTTERE DOMINIQUE M| 1965 MA2 44.04 32.56 Argent 36.41
HUYGHE SONIA F| 1983 MA1 ABD
UGO BERENGERE F| 1995 JUN ABD
MOLITOR ANDREA M| 1994 JUN ABD
MANGOT AGATHE F| 1999 MIN ABD
GOUDEAU VICTOIRE F| 1999 MIN ABS
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